

®

ITEM NO.64

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8565/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2008 in CRM No. 7046/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HAZARI LAL DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ambika Ray, Adv.
Mr.Zaki Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr.M.Khairati, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
For RR-1 Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Ms.Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.

For RR-2 Mr.Jitendra Mohapatra, Adv.
Mr.Shibashish Pattanaik, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

List on 08.09.2009 for orders.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master